1L Contract Amendment  sx (6

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Admuristration Building
2300 Bilcemaale Rg, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972.548- 4165

Vendor: Or. james Shupe

5984 Edinburgh

Piang, TX 760893

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Contract Amendment Court Order No. 1:
Contract Amengment Court Order No. 2,
Contract Amerdment Court Order No. 3;
Contract Amendment Court Order No. 4:
Contract Amendment Court Order No. 5:
Contract Amendrrent Coutt Order No. 6:

Contract
Contract Ne.

Physician Serv.ces, Ot. Shupe

0733510

Effective Date 1-Cci-16

2010826-10-11

20115070801

2012-407-07-09

2013-475-07-08

2014-723-10-06

2015-563-08-24

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THiS CONTRACT

Renew contract at the same terms and conaitions from October 1, 2016 through September 30, 2017 in the

amount of $72,000.00,

Exeept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may cnly be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Dr. James Shupe
Clinical and Medical Psychology
5984 Edinburgh
Piaro, TX 75093

SIGNATURE

HILE:
DATE: 2

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Ceidin County Acrministration Builging
2300 Biocmaale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinrey, Texas 75071

Micha.yr Rains CPPQO. CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




