

## **Contract Amendment**

Six (6)

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	Dr. James Shupe	Contract	Physician Services, Dr. Shupe
	5984 Edinburgh	Contract No.	07335-10
	Plano, TX 75093		
		Effective Date	1-Oct-16
	00.		
Awarded by Court Order No.:		2010-826-10-11	
Contract Amendment Court Order No. 1:		2011-507-08-01	
Contract Amendment Court Order No. 2;		2012-407-07-09	
	nendment Court Order No. 3:	2013-475-07-08	
Contract Amendment Court Order No. 4:		2014-723-10-06	
Contract Amendment Court Order No. 5:		2015-563-08-24	
JOHERBUL AF	nendment Court Order No. 6:		
	VOLLAGE DISEOTES TO A	MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDA	
	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00.		
xcept as	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00.	ons from October 1, 2016 thre	
xcept as	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00. provided herein, all terms ar only be modified in writing sig	ons from October 1, 2016 thre	igh September 30, 2017 in the
Except as	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00. provided herein, all terms ar only be modified in writing sig	ons from October 1, 2016 thre	ugh September 30, 2017 in the ct remain in full force and effec
Except as	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00. provided herein, all terms ar only be modified in writing sig	ons from October 1, 2016 thre	ugh September 30, 2017 in the ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
Except as and may a common to the common to	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00. provided herein, all terms ar only be modified in writing sig	ons from October 1, 2016 thre	ugh September 30, 2017 in the ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
Except as and may of a common of the common	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00.  I provided herein, all terms are only be modified in writing signals.  BY:  Shupe  Medical Psychology ourgh	ons from October 1, 2016 three on the contraction of the contraction o	ugh September 30, 2017 in the ct remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
Except as and may of CCEPTED or. James Stinical and	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00.  I provided herein, all terms are only be modified in writing signals.  BY:  Shupe  Medical Psychology ourgh	ons from October 1, 2016 three on the contraction of the contraction o	ugh September 30, 2017 in the  ct remain in full force and effect  ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY  AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY  COMMISSIONERS' COURT
Except as and may of a common of the common	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00.  It provided herein, all terms are only be modified in writing sign BY: Shupe Medical Psychology Surgh 5093	ons from October 1, 2016 thro nd conditions of the contra ned by both parties.	ugh September 30, 2017 in the  ct remain in full force and effect  ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY  AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY  COMMISSIONERS' COURT  Coilin County Administration Building
Except as and may of accepted and may of accepted and accepted accepted and accepted ac	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00.  It provided herein, all terms are only be modified in writing sign BY: Shupe Medical Psychology Surgh 5093	ons from October 1, 2016 thro nd conditions of the contra ned by both parties.	ugh September 30, 2017 in the  ct remain in full force and effect  ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY  AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY  COMMISSIONERS' COURT  Ceilin County Administration Building 2300 Blocmdale Rd, Ste 3160
Except as and may of accepted to a common the common through the commo	tract at the same terms and condit \$72,000.00.  It provided herein, all terms are only be modified in writing sign BY: Shupe Medical Psychology Surgh 5093	ons from October 1, 2016 thro and conditions of the contra ined by both parties.	ugh September 30, 2017 in the  ct remain in full force and effect  ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT  Collin County Administration Building 2300 Blocmdale Rd, Ste 3160  McKinney, Texas 75071